height of twenty (20) feet as defined by Article 2. 

d. Accessory buildings and structures may not be constructed on a lot 

without a principal building, except in the case of the L-R Districts in 
which single accessory building of not more than eight hundred and 
sixty-four (864) square feet may be constructed on a non-waterfront 
lot. 

e. An accessory building or structure, or any part thereof, shall not be 

located in the front yard.  This provision does not apply to 
waterfront lots. 

f. For waterfront lots, accessory buildings and structures, may be